
Shows At The Crichton 2024/25 

Scottish Chamber Orchestra 

Beethoven Symphony No 7 with Lorenza Borrani  

Easterbrook Hall, Dumfries, DG1 4TA 

Wed 28th February 2024 7.30pm 

MADERNA Suite 'Odhecaton'  

BEETHOVEN arr  

MAHLER Quartet in F minor 'Serioso'  

BEETHOVEN Symphony No 7  

10cc - The Ultimate Ultimate Greatest Hits Tour 
2024 plus special guest Paul Canning  

Easterbrook Hall, Dumfries, DG1 4TA 

Wed 13th March 2024 7.30pm 

An evening of James Taylor performed by 
Vernon James  

Crichton Central, Dumfries, DG1 4TA 

Sat 16th March 2024 7.30pm - 9.30pm 

Nathan Carter  

Easterbrook Hall, Bankend Rd, DG1 4ZE 

Sun 24th March 2024 7.30pm - 10pm 

Tannahill Weavers  

Easterbrook Hall, Dumfries, DG1 4TA 

Sat 9th March 2024 7.30pm 



Keith James in concert - The Songs of Leon-
ard Cohen  

Crichton Central, Dumfries, DG1 4TA 

Sat 25th May 2024 7.30pm 

Michael English - A Million Medleys  

Easterbrook Hall, Bankend Rd, DG1 4ZE 

Sun 19th May 2024 7.30pm - 9.50pm 

The Canyon  

Crichton Central, Dumfries, DG1 4TA 

Sat 20th April 2024 7.30pm 

Eddi Reader   

Easterbrook Hall, Bankend Rd, DG1 4ZE 

Wed 17th April 2024 7.30pm - 10pm 

Howlin' Mat  

Crichton Central, Dumfries, DG1 4TA 

Sat 11th May 2024 7pm 

Two Bards And a Songbird Plus Workshop   

Crichton Central, Dumfries DG1 4TA 

Saturday 27th April 2024 

Workshop 4.30pm - 6.30pm 

Evening Show 7.30pm  



80s Live  

Easterbrook Hall, Bankend Rd, DG1 4ZE 

Fri 6th September 2024 7.30pm 

George Hinchliffe's Ukulele Orchestra of Great 
Britian  

Easterbrook Hall, Bankend Rd, DG1 4ZE 

Thu 6th June 2024 7.30pm 

First Ladies of Country  

Easterbrook Hall, Bankend Rd, DG1 4ZE 

Tue 24th September 2024 7.30pm 

Phil Cunningham's Christmas Songbook 2024  

Easterbrook Hall, Bankend Rd, DG1 4ZE 

Mon 16th December 2024 7.30pm 

Get It On! The Glam Rock Show 

Easterbrook Hall, Bankend Rd, DG1 4ZE 

Fri 28 March 2025 7.30pm 


